
ACHARYA NANESH ACADEMY
ANNUAL CALENDER  2021-22

DATE DAY HOLIDAY / CELEBRATION
07-04-2021 Wednesday Beginning of New Session
09-04-2021 Friday Rang Teras ( Holiday)
13-04-2021 Tuesday Cheti Chand ( Holiday)
14-04-2021 Wednesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
21-04-2021 Wednesday Ram Navami (Holiday)
25-04-2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti ( Holiday )
14-05-2021 Friday Parshuram Jayanti & Id - Ul - Fitr * (Holiday)
26-05-2021 Wednesday Buddh Purnima ( Holiday)
13-06-2021 Sunday Maharana Pratap Jayanti ( Holiday )
21-07-2021 Wednesday Id - Ul - Juha * (Holiday)
15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day (Celebration)
19-08-2021 Thursday Moharram (Holiday)
22-08-2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan ( Holiday )
30-08-2021 Monday Janamashtami ( Holiday )

04-09-2021 Saturday Teacher's Day (Celebration)

16-09-2021 Thursday Ram Dev Jayanti ( Holiday )

17-09-2021 Friday Jal Jhulani Gyaras ( Holiday )

02-10-2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Shri Lal Bahadur
Shastri Jayanti
(Holiday)

07-10-2021 Thursday Navratri Sthapana ( Holiday )

13-10-2021 to 16-10-
2021

Wednesday to Friday Dussehra Break (Holidays)

19-10-2021 Tuesday Bara- Wafat * ( Holiday )

01-11-2021 to 06-11-
2021

Monday to Saturday Diwali Break ( Holidays )

19-11-2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
25-12-2021 Saturday Chritsmas ( Holiday )
31-12-2021 to 08-01-
2022

Friday to Saturday Winter Break ( Holidays )

09-01-2022 Sunday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti ( Holiday )

14-01-2022 Friday Makar Sankranti ( Holiday )

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day (Celebration)

05-02-2022 Saturday Basant Panchami ( Celebration)

01-03-2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

17-03-2022 to 18-03-
2022

Thursday & Friday Holi (Holidays)


